
KAMLOOPS SOCCER LEAGUE
2025 45+ SCHEDULE

NOTE: The website is considered to be the sole source of truth for match dates/times/venues - always double-check - as things do change

Date Time Venue Home Away
Wed Apr 30, 2025 6:30 PM Norkam On The Rocks DSI Mechanical
Wed Apr 30, 2025 6:30 PM Singh 1 Dunes FC Jensen Law
Wed Apr 30, 2025 6:30 PM Singh 2 NRI Distribution FPC Fina Ind FC
Sun May 04, 2025 10:00 AM Singh 1 On The Rocks Jensen Law
Sun May 04, 2025 10:00 AM Singh 2 Dunes FC DSI Mechanical
Wed May 07, 2025 6:30 PM Singh 1 FPC Fina Ind FC DSI Mechanical
Wed May 07, 2025 6:30 PM Singh 2 NRI Distribution On The Rocks
Wed May 14, 2025 6:30 PM Norkam Dunes FC FPC Fina Ind FC
Wed May 14, 2025 6:30 PM West Highlands 2 NRI Distribution DSI Mechanical
Wed May 21, 2025 6:30 PM Singh 1 FPC Fina Ind FC Jensen Law
Wed May 21, 2025 6:30 PM Singh 2 On The Rocks Dunes FC
Sun May 25, 2025 10:00 AM Singh 1 NRI Distribution Dunes FC
Sun May 25, 2025 10:00 AM Singh 2 Jensen Law DSI Mechanical
Wed May 28, 2025 7:00 PM Singh 1 NRI Distribution Jensen Law
Wed May 28, 2025 7:00 PM Singh 2 FPC Fina Ind FC On The Rocks
Sun Jun 01, 2025 10:00 AM Singh 1 On The Rocks Jensen Law
Sun Jun 01, 2025 10:00 AM Singh 2 NRI Distribution FPC Fina Ind FC
Wed Jun 04, 2025 7:00 PM Singh 1 Dunes FC DSI Mechanical
Wed Jun 04, 2025 7:00 PM Singh 2 FPC Fina Ind FC On The Rocks
Sun Jun 08, 2025 10:00 AM Singh 1 NRI Distribution On The Rocks
Sun Jun 08, 2025 10:00 AM Singh 2 FPC Fina Ind FC DSI Mechanical
Wed Jun 11, 2025 7:00 PM Singh 1 NRI Distribution DSI Mechanical
Wed Jun 11, 2025 7:00 PM Singh 2 Dunes FC Jensen Law
Sun Jun 15, 2025 10:00 AM Singh 1 On The Rocks Dunes FC
Sun Jun 15, 2025 10:00 AM Singh 2 FPC Fina Ind FC Jensen Law
Wed Jun 18, 2025 7:00 PM Singh 1 On The Rocks DSI Mechanical
Wed Jun 18, 2025 7:00 PM Singh 2 NRI Distribution Jensen Law
Wed Jun 18, 2025 7:00 PM Norkam FPC Fina Ind FC Dunes FC
Sun Jun 22, 2025 10:00 AM Singh 1 NRI Distribution Dunes FC
Sun Jun 22, 2025 10:00 AM Singh 2 Jensen Law DSI Mechanical
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